Q330 Series high-pressure model with
Nickel Aluminum Bronze pump head.
Q330 Series High Pressure
Models Q330P & Q330Q
		  Maximum Flow Rate:	 118 gpm (446 l/min) 4047 BPD
		  Maximum Pressure:	 4500 psi (310 bar)
•	Seal-less design separates the power end from the
process fluid end, eliminating leaks, hazards, and the

Note: Dimensions are for reference only. Contact factory for certified drawings.
www.Hydra-Cell.com • 5
Q330 High Pressure How to Order
	 Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
High Pressure
1-4		  Pump Configuration
	 Q330	 Shaft-driven
5		  Performance
	 P	 Max. 118 gpm (446 l/min) 4047 BPD @
		  4000 psi (276 bar)
	 Q	 Max. 104 gpm (393 l/min) 3567 BPD @
		  4500 psi (310 bar)
6		  Pump Head Version
	 A	 NPT Ports (Steel)
	 C	 Weld Neck (Steel)
	 D	 Weld Neck (316L Stainless Steel)
	 R	 ANSI Flange Ports (Steel)
	 S	 ANSI Flange Ports (316L Stainless Steel)
7		  Pump Head Material
	 D	 Nickel Aluminum Bronze (NAB)
8		  Diaphragm & O-ring Material
	 G	 FKM
	 T	 Buna-N
9		  Valve Seat Material
	 H	 17-4 Stainless Steel
	 N	 Nitronic 50
	 T	 Hastelloy C
10		  Valve Material
	 F	 17-4 Stainless Steel
	 N	 Nitronic 50
	 T	 Hastelloy C
11		  Valve Springs
	 E	 Elgiloy
	 T	 Hastelloy C
12		  Valve Spring Retainers
	 T	 Hastelloy C
13		  Hydra-Oil
	 A	 10W30 standard-duty oil
	 B	 40-wt. oil
	 H	 15W50 high-temp severe-duty synthetic oil
Ordering Information
A complete Q330 Series High Pressure Model Number contains 14 digits including 8 customer-specified design and materials options, for example: Q330QRDGTTTTA.
6 7 8 9 10 11 125 131
Q
2
3
3
3
4
0
14
	 Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
14		  Oil Level Monitor Cover
	 C	 Float switch, normally closed (recommended)
	 O	 Float switch, normally open
	 Y	 No switch, flat back cover
D T
Printed in USA © Wanner Engineering, Inc.	 Q330 HP PB 09.20
World Headquarters & Manufacturing
Wanner Engineering, Inc.
1204 Chestnut Avenue
Minneapolis, MN 55403 USA
Phone: 612-332-5681 • Fax: 612-332-6937
Toll-Free Fax (USA): 800-332-6812
Email: sales@wannereng.com
Regional Office
207 US Highway 281
Wichita Falls, TX 76310 USA
Phone: 940-322-7111